Profec Flange set PVC-U 140
mm glue socket 16bar DN125
grey PN10/16 (0101466)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Material bolts

Connection

Size

Bolt

Packaging

DN

Flange

Weight

Pressure

PCD

Holes

grey

PVC-U

steel

glue socket

140 mm

M16x 170

2 pcs

125

PN10/16

5.42 kg

16 bar

210 mm

8

PRODUCT INFORMATION

2 flange rings & 2 flange adaptors complete with nuts bolts & washers.
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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