

# Profec Flange set PVC-U 140 mm glue socket 16bar DN125 grey PN10/16 (0101466)



# TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour	grey
Material	PVC-U
Material bolts	steel
Connection	glue socket
Size	140 mm
Bolt	M16 x 170
Packaging	2 pcs
DN	125
Flange	PN10/16
Weight	5.42 kg
Pressure	16 bar
PCD	210 mm
Holes	8

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

2 flange rings & 2 flange adaptors complete with nuts bolts & washers.

**Last modified date: 06/03/2026**

Bosta UK Ltd.  
Reflection House  
Olding Road  
Bury St. Edmunds  
Suffolk  
IP33 3TA  
T +44 (0) 1284 716580  
E [enquiries@bosta.co.uk](mailto:enquiries@bosta.co.uk)  
<http://www.bosta.com>